RSA PO REPORT - PO GREATER THAN € 20k Q3 2019
OrderNo SupplID SuppID(T)

727087
726850
727293
727185
726887
726880
727118
727382
727186
726952
727381
726762
726826
726912
726807
727080
726799
727331
727152
727370
726874
727099
726873
726961
727253
726959
727197
726865
727135
727377
727153
726958
726772
726979
727071
726798
727254
727384
727230
726980

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

10000 AA Ireland

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10000 AA Ireland

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11473 Royal College of Physicians of Ireland
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10067 Rational Commerce

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11272 BBDO Dublin

11272 BBDO Dublin

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10000 AA Ireland

11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
10000 AA Ireland

12223 ODDBOY MEDIA LTD

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

12138 Deloitte Ireland LLP

11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11391 Rally School Ireland Ltd

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

12360 Provident C.R.M Limited

10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11381 Abtran Limited

10421 University college Dublin

11272 BBDO Dublin

10938 Competence Assurance Solutions Ltd
12223 ODDBOY MEDIA LTD

12360 Provident C.R.M Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

Order date Costc
15/08/2019 D005
15/07/2019 D005
09/09/2019 D005
28/08/2019 S006
17/07/2019 D005
17/07/2019 S006
20/08/2019 D005
17/09/2019 D005
28/08/2019 D005
26/07/2019 D005
17/09/2019 D005
02/07/2019 D004
10/07/2019 R0O01
22/07/2019 1001
09/07/2019 ROO1
14/08/2019 R001
09/07/2019 ROO1
12/09/2019 R001
23/08/2019 S006
17/09/2019 S004
16/07/2019 S006
16/08/2019 S006
16/07/2019 S006
29/07/2019 RO01
04/09/2019 R0O01
29/07/2019 S003
29/08/2019 S004
16/07/2019 ROO1
21/08/2019 R0O01
17/09/2019 1001
23/08/2019 S006
29/07/2019 RO01
03/07/2019 D005
30/07/2019 HOO1
13/08/2019 R00O1
09/07/2019 R0O03
04/09/2019 R0O01
17/09/2019 1001
04/09/2019 D001
31/07/2019 RO01

Costc(T)

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Driving Licence Operations

Road Safety

ICT

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
CVR Covis and reporting

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Road Safety

Road Safety

National Car Testing Service

CVR Covis and reporting

Road Safety

Road Safety

ICT

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Road Safety

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Human Recources

Road Safety

Driver Education

Road Safety

ICT

Driver Testing Administration

Road Safety

Curr. amount
803,750.38
795,715.65
695,808.09
588,414.18
575,700.91
574,072.25
526,359.41
367,105.08
294,799.02
279,390.15
257,415.15
243,484.00
203,252.03
200,850.00
162,601.63
153,774.00
153,773.57
152,821.95
148,517.00
134,799.24
133,997.78
131,327.34
120,035.59
120,000.00

96,575.00
94,534.69
92,773.57
82,200.00
81,185.00
69,741.00
66,713.75
63,750.41
63,705.00
61,486.00
60,561.90
60,000.00
60,000.00
56,700.00
56,700.00
56,548.75



727227
727256
727033
727145
727229
727458
726929
727009
727146
727208
726923
727459
727207
726872
727192
727444
726925
727159
727081
726983
727501
727154
727127
726767
726837
727257
727264
727034
727398
726768
727328
727357
726987
726828
727103
726813
726984
727414
727097
727021
727447
726932

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
10151 SGS Ireland Limited

12322 Cora Systems Ltd

10434 Bearing Point

11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
10434 Bearing Point

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

12248 Swov Institute For Road Safet Research
10434 Bearing Point

10434 Bearing Point

10434 Bearing Point

10434 Bearing Point

10434 Bearing Point

10000 AA Ireland

11737 Dell Inc

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
10434 Bearing Point

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11272 BBDO Dublin

11812 Sigmar Recruitment Consultants Ltd
11391 Rally School Ireland Ltd

10853 McCann Fitzgerald

11272 BBDO Dublin

12180 CYCLING IRELAND

10798 Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General
12180 CYCLING IRELAND

12376 The Marketing Hub

11998 Ergo Services Ltd

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

12152 Annual Rental

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions
12360 Provident C.R.M Limited

12360 Provident C.R.M Limited

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11812 Sigmar Recruitment Consultants Ltd
10766 Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
12251 NCT Consultancy

10011 Collins McNicholas

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

03/09/2019
04/09/2019
07/08/2019
21/08/2019
03/09/2019
27/09/2019
24/07/2019
02/08/2019
21/08/2019
30/08/2019
23/07/2019
27/09/2019
30/08/2019
16/07/2019
29/08/2019
27/09/2019
23/07/2019
23/08/2019
14/08/2019
31/07/2019
02/10/2019
23/08/2019
20/08/2019
03/07/2019
12/07/2019
04/09/2019
05/09/2019
07/08/2019
19/09/2019
03/07/2019
12/09/2019
16/09/2019
31/07/2019
10/07/2019
19/08/2019

D005
ROO1
1005
1005
S006
1005
ROO1
R0O02
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
S006
1001
ROO1
1005
D005
ROO1
1001
ROO1
S003
ROO1
ROO1
FOO1
ROO1
ROO1
1005
ROO1
FOO03
FOO03
1005
1005
FO03
FO03

10/07/2019 S006

31/07/2019
23/09/2019
15/08/2019

1001
ROO3
RO04

07/08/2019 S003
27/09/2019 S004

24/07/2019

ROO1

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Road Safety

Strategy

Strategy

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Strategy

Road Safety

RTA Research

Strategy

Strategy

Strategy

Strategy

Strategy

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
ICT

Road Safety

Strategy

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Road Safety

ICT

Road Safety

National Car Testing Service

Road Safety

Road Safety

Finance

Road Safety

Road Safety

Strategy

Road Safety

Facility Management

Facility Management

Strategy

Strategy

Facility Management

Facility Management

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
ICT

Driver Education

Media PR & Communications

National Car Testing Service

CVR Covis and reporting

Road Safety

56,000.00
53,805.05
53,060.00
49,356.90
47,421.86
45,695.00
45,651.28
45,100.00
43,654.00
43,654.00
42,479.13
41,276.00
41,194.31
40,567.75
39,800.00
39,392.02
36,738.00
36,577.00
36,500.00
34,650.00
34,250.00
33,902.74
33,898.00
33,333.00
33,000.00
33,000.00
32,701.47
32,500.00
31,959.00
31,295.00
30,440.47
30,420.00
30,420.00
30,302.97
30,302.97
29,463.93
29,040.00
28,500.00
28,455.18
28,275.00
27,963.00
27,581.25



727035
726863
726924
727317
727066
727333
727334
727260
727052
727328
727103
726783
726828
727441
726899
726855
726962
727053
727443
727265
726825

12388

10938 Competence Assurance Solutions Ltd

10434
11029
11029
11035
11272
11035

Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

Bearing Point

Reynolds Logistics

Reynolds Logistics

Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
BBDO Dublin

Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11381 Abtran Limited
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11073

Drury Porter Novelli

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

12262
11029
11035

Berkley Recruitment Ltd
Reynolds Logistics
Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11371 Tralee Printing Works Ltd

12209
11998
12144
10011

Elsevier BV (Online)
Ergo Services Ltd
Holden Plant Rentals Ltd
Collins McNicholas

07/08/2019
15/07/2019
23/07/2019
11/09/2019
12/08/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
05/09/2019
12/08/2019
12/09/2019
19/08/2019
05/07/2019
10/07/2019
26/09/2019
18/07/2019
15/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/08/2019
26/09/2019
05/09/2019
10/07/2019

1005

ROO3
1005

ROO1
ROO1
ROO1
RO04
RO04
D005
FO03
FO03
RO04
FOO03
1001

ROO1
ROO1
FOO03
R0O02
1001

FO03
HOO1

Strategy

Driver Education

Strategy

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Media PR & Communications
Media PR & Communications
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Facility Management

Facility Management

Media PR & Communications
Facility Management

ICT

Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management

RTA Research

ICT

Facility Management

Human Recources

25,524.00
25,500.00
25,307.00
25,273.79
25,203.05
24,390.24
24,390.24
24,382.57
24,025.00
23,916.04
23,916.04
23,650.00
23,636.64
23,129.19
22,619.08
22,357.72
22,195.00
20,696.37
20,540.00
20,000.00
20,000.00



